sales@pennine.org +44 (0) 1484 864733www.pennine.org
Pennine Premium Silent Chains
™
THE FUTURE OF CONVEYOR CHAIN
Overview
www.pennine.org sales@pennine.org +44 (0) 1484 864733
2
½” pitch chains

www.pennine.org sales@pennine.org +44 (0) 1484 864733
11
Sprocket Part Number Guide
S 45 K14AP 96Z G- - -
 P Pennine
 Z SNG600/3
 Y EN8D
 X EN24T
 W Cast iron
42i
 42i Number of teeth (involute)
 A Flat sided
 B Boss one side
 C Casting
 D Boss both sides
 E Recessed both sides
 F Bearing bore both sides
 B Bobbin Sprocket
 C Centre guide
 S Side guide
 M Multi guide
 96 Tooth length
205 -
 205 Effective length
 45 Bore
 K14 Keyway
 S40 Integrated shaft
 G Grub screw
Non Toothed Rollers Centre Guide Side Guide Multi Guide
12